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• Hindu Yuva community Outreach Event 
 

• Carbon Neutrality Resolution 
 

• Feedback/comments on the following: 

• PhD/Doctoral affairs 

• Facilities (esp. new gender neutral bathrooms) 
 

• New Club Recognition -  Graduate Electrical Engineering 
Club (GEEC) 

 

• Future event ideas for committees 

• Midterm break -  Poker tournament 

• Sports tournaments 
 

• Break out into committees 
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Executive Board 
 

President 

Arvind Srinivasan 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 
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Sai Mali Ananth 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Rohan Mehta 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Spring Song 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Vishal Anand 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Shikhar Mittal 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Vera Smirnova 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Vanshaj Verma 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Michael Sutton 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


